Serial Number Date of Receipt

1 07.07.21

20.7.21

213.7.21

313.7.21

Diocese of Kanjirappally, P.B.No.22, Pastoral Centre, Kanjirappally P.O. Pin 686507,Kottayam District.
Foregin Contribution received during the period 01.07.2021 to 30.09.2021

FCRA Registration No: 052870096 dated 18.10.2016

Name and address of the donor
with name of country

Fr.Varghese Puthenchira
Katholischen Kirchen Stiftung,
Kirchstr. 9, 92729 Weiherhammer
Germany

do

Fr.Varghesekutty Karimthakarakal
BO Gesalibr, 14 Her San Juan De,
ES Arrasate 1, Mondragen 20500
SPAIN

St.Alphonsa Syro Malabar Catholic

Church, 8701 Burlesom, Manor Road, ,

Manor, Texas 786503,
USA

purpose of contributions/specific
activities

Relgiious
for the maintenance of priests of
Diocese of Kanjirappally

Social

Medical Relief activities : Covid

and other diseases

Religious

for maintenance of priests of Diocese
of Kanjirappally

Social
Support for Medical needs of inmates of
Pennuel Ashram, Thampalakad

Amount in Ind.Rs.

5.00

267455.56

215002.00

174303.00

210721.00



4 13.7.21

do

513.7.21

6 13.7.21

717.7.21

817.7.21

VZW Providentia ASBL
Vijfstraaten, 9100 Sint Niklaus
Belgium

do

Roman Catholic Diocese of Des Moines
601 Grand Ave, Des Moines,
IA 50309, USA

Bistum Regensburg,
Niedermunstergasse -1
9347 Regensburg
Germany

Caritas Diozese Eisentstadt

Haus St.Martin, Gregor-Josef-Werner Str
7000 Eisenstadt

Austria/Europe.

Missionary Sisters of St.Peter Claver
Via dell Olmata 16
00184 Roma, Italy

Religious

Holy Mass offerings to be celebrated by
priests in the intention of donors

do

Religious
for the maintenance of priests of the
diocese of Kanjirappally

Religious
Holy Mass Offerings to be celebrted by
priests in the intention of donors.

Social

for the construction of Ashanilayam School-
for the mentally challanged children

at Angels Village, Chenkal

Religious

Holy Mass offerings to be celebrated by
priests in the intention of donors.
Rs.742482.00

Social :

Construction of Pastoral and Social
empowerment Centre at Madukka
St.Mathews parish

Rs.444600,-

8699.00

693310.00

292843.00

128957.00

1744564.00

1187082.00



922721

10 5.8.21

11 17.8.21

12 27.8.21

13 31.8.21

14 3.9.21

Bischofliches Ordinariat
Postfach 9, D-72101 Rottenburg/Necker
Germany

Fr.Michael Shinto Akkaravila
Hauptstrasse 10

7332 Kobersdorf
Austria/Europe.

Conferenza Episcopale Italiana(CEl)
Circonvallazione, Aurelia 50
00165 Roma, Italy.

Dioceze of Marquette
100 North Front Street, Marquette,
MI 49855-4303, USA

Welthaus Dioceze Graz Seckau,
Buerfergasse 2, 8010 Graz
Austria/Europe.

Logos International Inc

1603 West Ave, Monroe,
Monroe, LA 71201-4576

USA

Educational
For Solar Installation at Holy Family
International School, Elangoi

Social
Medical help distribution to needy
people

Social
for the construction of Emergency Ward
of MMT Hospital, Mundakayam

Religious
for the maintenance of priests of
diocese of Kanjirappally

Social

for support of house construction to
needy families- Rural development
Religious

for construction of places of worship-churches

Rs.2381589,--

Religious

for the religious education of semina
rians/priests

Rs.727203,--

For the welfare & maintenance of
priests of diocese of Kanjirappally
Rs.436322,=

689485.00

515449.98

25357961.00

438230.00

251530.00

3545114.00



15 20.9.21

16 22.9.21

17 30.6.21

18.9.21

29.9.21

Pontifical Soceity of Holychildhood
Secretariatus Internationalis,
Palazza di Propaganda Fide,

Via di Propaganda,

1-C 00187 Roma, Italy.

Fr.Joy Joseph Villamthanam
Kath.Kirchenstiftung,
Michel Sirl Strasse,.
Germany

Federal Bank Limited

Kanjirappally 686507,Kottayam Dt.
Kerala

do

do

Summary of receipts according to FCRA head of accounts

Religious
Social
Educational
Bank interest
Total

Religious

for Yenthayar St.Jude church construction
Rs.144000,-

Social

for construction of Pastoral&social
empowerment Centre at Madukka
St.Mathews Parish

Rs.216000,-

Social

for support of house construction to
needy families as rural development
programmes.

Bank interest on Savings Bank account

Bank interest on Term Deposit
Bank interest on Savings Bank Account

Total

6435393.56
29462240.98
689485.00
119210.00
36706329.54

360000.00

506413.00

22562.00

81974.00

14674.00

36706329.54
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