Diocese of Kanjirappally, P.B.No.22, Pastoral Centre, Kanjirappally P.O. Pin 686507, Kottayam District. Foregin Contribution received during the period 01.07.2021 to 30.09.2021

FCRA Registration No: 052870096 dated 18.10.2016

Serial Number Date of Receipt	Name and address of the donor with name of country	purpose of contributions/specific activities	Amount	in Ind.Rs.
1 2	2	3	4	5.00
1 07.07.21	Fr. Varghese Puthenchira Katholischen Kirchen Stiftung, Kirchstr. 9, 92729 Weiherhammer Germany	Relgiious for the maintenance of priests of Diocese of Kanjirappally		267455.56
20.7.21	do	Social Medical Relief activities : Covid and other diseases		215002.00
2 13.7.21	Fr.Varghesekutty Karimthakarakal BO Gesalibr, 14 Her San Juan De, ES Arrasate 1, Mondragen 20500 SPAIN	Religious for maintenance of priests of Diocese of Kanjirappally		174303.00
3 13.7.21	St.Alphonsa Syro Malabar Catholic Church, 8701 Burlesom, Manor Road, , Manor, Texas 786503, USA	Social Support for Medical needs of inmates of Pennuel Ashram, Thampalakad		210721.00

4 13.7.21	VZW Providentia ASBL Vijfstraaten, 9100 Sint Niklaus Belgium	Religious Holy Mass offerings to be celebrated by priests in the intention of donors	8699.00
do	do	do	693310.00
5 13.7.21	Roman Catholic Diocese of Des Moines 601 Grand Ave, Des Moines, IA 50309, USA	Religious for the maintenance of priests of the diocese of Kanjirappally	292843.00
6 13.7.21	Bistum Regensburg, Niedermunstergasse -1 9347 Regensburg Germany	Religious Holy Mass Offerings to be celebrted by priests in the intention of donors.	128957.00
7 17.7.21	Caritas Diozese Eisentstadt Haus St.Martin, Gregor-Josef-Werner Str 7000 Eisenstadt Austria/Europe.	Social for the construction of Ashanilayam School- for the mentally challanged children at Angels Village, Chenkal	1744564.00
8 17.7.21	Missionary Sisters of St.Peter Claver Via dell Olmata 16 00184 Roma, Italy	Religious Holy Mass offerings to be celebrated by priests in the intention of donors. Rs.742482.00 Social: Construction of Pastoral and Social empowerment Centre at Madukka St.Mathews parish Rs.444600,-	1187082.00

9 22.7.21	Bischofliches Ordinariat Postfach 9, D-72101 Rottenburg/Necker Germany	Educational For Solar Installation at Holy Family International School, Elangoi	689485.00
10 5.8.21	Fr.Michael Shinto Akkaravila Hauptstrasse 10 7332 Kobersdorf Austria/Europe.	Social Medical help distribution to needy people	515449.98
11 17.8.21	Conferenza Episcopale Italiana(CEI) Circonvallazione, Aurelia 50 00165 Roma, Italy.	Social for the construction of Emergency Ward of MMT Hospital, Mundakayam	25357961.00
12 27.8.21	Dioceze of Marquette 100 North Front Street, Marquette, MI 49855-4303, USA	Religious for the maintenance of priests of diocese of Kanjirappally	438230.00
13 31.8.21 14 3.9.21	Welthaus Dioceze Graz Seckau, Buerfergasse 2, 8010 Graz Austria/Europe. Logos International Inc 1603 West Ave, Monroe, Monroe, LA 71201-4576 USA	for support of house construction to needy families- Rural development Religious for construction of places of worship-churches Rs.2381589, Religious	251530.00 3545114.00
		for the religious education of semina rians/priests Rs.727203, For the welfare & maintenance of priests of diocese of Kanjirappally Rs.436322,=	

15 20.9.21	Pontifical Soceity of Holychildhood Secretariatus Internationalis, Palazza di Propaganda Fide, Via di Propaganda, 1-C 00187 Roma, Italy.	Religious for Yenthayar St.Jude church construction Rs.144000,- Social for construction of Pastoral&social empowerment Centre at Madukka St.Mathews Parish Rs.216000,-	360000.00
16 22.9.21	Fr.Joy Joseph Villamthanam Kath.Kirchenstiftung, Michel Sirl Strasse,. Germany	Social for support of house construction to needy families as rural development programmes.	506413.00
17 30.6.21	Federal Bank Limited Kanjirappally 686507,Kottayam Dt. Kerala	Bank interest on Savings Bank account	22562.00
18.9.21	do	Bank interest on Term Deposit	81974.00
29.9.21	do	Bank interest on Savings Bank Account	14674.00
		Total	36706329.54
Summary of re	occints according to ECDA hoad of accounts		

Summary of receipts according to FCRA head of accounts

Religious	6435393.56
· ·	
Social	29462240.98
Educational	689485.00
Bank interest	119210.00
Total	36706329.54